
 

Members Allowances 2017/18

Name Basic Allowance SRA  Travel  Subsistence  Travel Allowance Grand Total Notes

BARKS DJ £7,209 £88 £62 £7,359 Term ended May 2018

BASHIR S £7,209 £7,209

BELL N £7,209 £1,120 £8,329.56 Includes Group Leader Allowance

BOLTON S £7,209 £7,209

CAVINDER S £7,209 £30.90 £7,239.90

COLLETT K £7,209 £10,815 £18,024

CONNAL J £7,209 £7,209

CROUT K £7,209 £1,357.58 £8,566 Chair of Licensing Ctte to 26.05.17

DHINDSA J £7,209 £527.18 £7,736.18

DYCHTON A £7,209 £7,209

FAHMY J £7,209 £6,736.20 £13,945.20 Chair of Licensing from 26.05.17

GRIMSTON A £7,209 £7,209

HASTRICK KM £7,209 £8,100.50 £15,309.50 Adjustment made due to underpayment in 16/17

HOFMAN MJ £7,209 £7,209

JEFFREE P £7,209 £6,086.60 £54.40 £13,350 Elected May 2017 & Chair of DMC from 26.05.17

JOHNSON J £7,209 £7,209

JOHNSON SE £7,209 £10,815 £18,024

KENT P £7,209 £79.85 £7,288.85 Term ended May 2018

KHAN ASIF £7,209 £7,930 £15,139

KHAN AHSAN £7,209 £2,884 £10,093 Term ended May 2018

LAIRD RPP £7,209 £7,209

MARTINS R £7,209 £1,193.60 £8,402.76 Chair of DMC to 26.05.17

MAUTHOOR B £7,209 £7,712.85 Adjustment made due to underpayment in 16/17

MILLS M £7,209 £7,209

PARKER M £6,550.11 £6,550.11 Elected May 2017

SAFFERY G £7,209 £7,209

SCUDDER D £7,209 £7,671.18 £14,880.18

SHAH N £7,209 £7,209

SHARPE I £7,209 £10,815 £18,024

SMITH R £6,550.11 £6,550.11 Elected May 2017

STEELE NS £7,209 £7,209

TAYLOR P £7,209 £12,719.54 £95.50 £20,024.04 Includes Group Leader Allowance

THORNHILL D 65,738 £500.04 £66,238.08 Mayoral salary. Mayor receives up to £500 pa travel allowance. Term ended May 2018

TURMAINE MR £7,209 £82 £7,291

WALFORD D £7,209 £7,209

WATKIN MA £7,209 £10,815 £18,024

WILLIAMS T £7,209 £7,929.96 £15,138.96

Sub Total 107516.34 £430.65 £62 £500.04 432957.28


